## GOVERNMENT OF NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI REVENUE DEPARTMENT (GENERAL ADMINISTRATION BRANCH) 5, SHAM NATH MARG, DELHI-54

No. F.1(62)/GA/DC/HQ/2020 1422

Dated:- 05 10 2020

## ORDER

In continuation of this department's order no. F.1(62)/GA/DC/HQ/2020/1169 dated 25/08/2020 regarding work allocation among the Sub-Divisional Magistrates, the link arrangement among the SDMs (HQ) is hereby ordered as under:

SI No.	Designation	Link Officer
1.	SDM I (HQ)	SDM II (HQ)
2.	SDM II (HQ)	SDM III (HQ)
3.	SDM III (HQ)	SDM IV (HQ)
4.	SDM IV (HQ)	SDM V (HO)
5.	SDM V (HQ)	SDM I (HQ)

This issues with the approval of Competent Authority.

(ANIL SIROHI)

SUB-DIVISIONAL MAGISTRATE-III (HQ)

No. F.1(62)/GA/DC/HQ/2020 1422

Dated:-05/10/2020

Copy for information and further necessary action to:-

- 1. Special CEO, DDMA, Revenue Department, 5 Sham Nath Marg, Delhi-110054.
- 2. Deputy Commissioner-II, III (HQ), Revenue Department, 5 Sham Nath Marg, Delhi-110054.
- 3. All SDMs (HQ), Revenue Department, 5, Sham Nath Marg, Delhi-110054.
- A. All Branch-in-charges, Revenue Department, 5 Sham Nath Marg, Delhi-110054.
  - 5. PA to Pr. Secretary (Revenue) cum Divisional Commissioner, Revenue Department, 5 Sham Nath Marg, Delhi-110054.

6. Guard File.

(ANIL SIROHI)

SUB-DIVISIONAL MAGISTRATE-III (HQ)

I. T. BRANCH
Revenue Department
Diary ... 2.77.
Dato. 0.7 10 120 20